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TECHNICAL INFORMATION – EVO600 
DESIGNED BY PROFESSIONALS FOR PROFESSIONALS 

 

 

 
   

 

 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• available 
- not available 

 

 
  
 
 Complete with lid, 2 x baskets, oil bucket, filter, 2 metre mains lead and castors. 
Valentine Equipment Ltd 
4 Trafford Road 
Reading 
Berkshire, RG1 8JS 
T +44  

 

 

Evolution Fryer 
 
 

EVO600 
 

EVO600EP 

BUILT-IN 

 

Pan (litres) 
 

25-28 
 

25-28 

Dimensions (mm) 
Width  
Depth  
Height 

 
600 
600 
850 

 
600 
600 

 

Basket  
Width  
Depth  
Height 

 
255 
285 
135 

 
255 
285 
135 

Production capacity 
(kg/h) 

 

57-68 
 

57-68 

Net weight (kg) 
 

70 
 

63 

 

Load 
3ph 
Single Phase 

 
32 amp 

- 

 
32 amp 

- 

Kilowatts (kW) 
 

22.5 
 

22.5 

 

Options: 
Computer  
Basket lift 
Pump  
Marine  
Adjustable legs 
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Valentine Equipment Ltd 
4 Trafford Road 
Reading 
Berkshire, RG1 8JS 
T +44 118 9571344 
info@valentinefryers.com 
www.valentinefryers.com 


