

**Valentine** ⚡  
SWISS MADE

TECHNICAL  
INFORMATION  
EVO600



# TECHNICAL INFORMATION – EVO600

## DESIGNED BY PROFESSIONALS FOR PROFESSIONALS



Evolution Fryer	EVO600	EVO600EP BUILT-IN
Pan (litres)	25-28	25-28
Dimensions (mm)		
Width	600	600
Depth	600	600
Height	850	
Basket		
Width	255	255
Depth	285	285
Height	135	135
Production capacity (kg/h)	57-68	57-68
Net weight (kg)	70	63
Load		
3ph	32 amp	32 amp
Single Phase	-	-
Kilowatts (kW)	22.5	22.5
<b>Options:</b>		
Computer	•	•
Basket lift	•	•
Pump	•	<b>INCLUDED</b>
Marine	•	•
Adjustable legs	•	•

- available
- not available

Complete with lid, 2 x baskets, oil bucket, filter, 2 metre mains lead and castors.

Valentine Equipment Ltd  
4 Trafford Road  
Reading  
Berkshire, RG1 8JS  
T +44 118 9571344  
info@valentinefryers.com  
www.valentinefryers.com